MOHAMED TAREK ABDALLAH
MOHAMED RASLAN

Cover letter

I like fishing swimming, Gymnastic training, Running, Traveling, and Reading; Also, | am
interested in getting onboard sailing yachts, motor yachts and commercial vessels with all types.

Working at sea has been a delight enjoyment for me, not just a job however it has been my life
goal to become a merchant marine captain and in order to reach that | need money as well
that’s why I’'m working at sea.

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Email MTRASLAN95@GMAIL.COM

Mobile no. +201210396031

Nationality EGYPTIAN

Language ARABIC Native, ENGLISH Professional

Status Complicated

Seaman book S0031694  ISSUED (DD.MM.YYYY) 07.06.2023
Passport A34616182 ISSUED (DD.MM.YYYY) 26.07.2030
EDUCATION

Nautical Basic studies Date June 2014 GPA: 3.4 EXCELLENT

Bachelor’s degree in Maritime Transport (Nautical Science) specialized in MMSEP.
Date: Jan 2017 GPA: 3.3 V.GOOD WITH HONOR
Certificate of Competency

Chief mate i.e. Ch. Officer (with no limitation) NO. 6888 ISSUED 05.06.2023

SHORT COURSES & CERTIFICATES



Advanced Personal Survival, Search & Rescue.

Proficiency in survival craft and rescue boat.

Advanced FPA

Advanced Communication

Medical Care Studies

Radar & A.R.P.A. (Search and rescue).
Radar & A.R.P.A.
ECDIS Advanced Simulator (Management level)

ECDIS Simulator (Operation level)

P.S.O.

P.S.S.R

Prevention and Combating Marine Pollution

ICDL

MARLINS

EKRAM
AEGEAN II
AMANAH
MASARRAH

MASARRAH

NOOR AL RAHMAN
HAG SAYED

HAG SAYED

SCORE 96%

4113/6654
5677/8143
19009 GRT
11495 GRT

11495 GRT

3339 GRT
5072 GRT

5072 GRT

Expiry date: 02.02.2027

Expiry date: 21.03.2027

Expiry date: 23.02.2027

Expiry date: XX.XX.XXXX

Expiry date: XX.XX.XXXX

Expiry date: 19.03.2028

Expiry date: xX.XX.XXxx

Expiry date: 16.02.2027

Expiry date: 16.02.2027

Expiry date: 19.03.2028

Expiry date: 26.01.2027

DATE 2013

DATE 2017

General Cargo
Chemical tanker
RORO PAX
RORO PAX

RORO PAX

General Cargo
General Cargo

General Cargo

Ch. Mate
27d mate
27d mate
2"d mate

3 mate

Cadet
Cadet

Cadet

Expiry date: XX.XX.XXxx

18.12.2019

19.12.2018

23.06.2018

04.02.2018

12.06.2017

21.02.2021

08.09.2019

22.07.2018

24.04.2018

01.02.2018

28.08.2015  31.01.2016

06.08.2015  25.08.2015

25.10.2014  07.05.2015
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