MOHAMED TAREK ABDALLAH MOHAMED RASLAN

Cover letter

I like fishing swimming, Gymnastic training, Running, Traveling, and Reading; Also, I am interested in getting onboard sailing yachts, motor yachts and commercial vessels with all types.

Working at sea has been a delight enjoyment for me, not just a job however it has been my life goal to become a merchant marine captain and in order to reach that I need money as well that's why I'm working at sea.

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Email MTRASLAN95@GMAIL.COM

Mobile no. +201210396031

Nationality EGYPTIAN

Language ARABIC Native, ENGLISH Professional

Status Complicated

Seaman book S0031694 ISSUED (DD.MM.YYYY) 07.06.2023

Passport A34616182 ISSUED (DD.MM.YYYY) 26.07.2030

EDUCATION

Nautical Basic studies Date June 2014 GPA: 3.4 EXCELLENT

Bachelor's degree in Maritime Transport (Nautical Science) specialized in MMSEP.

Date: Jan 2017 GPA: 3.3 V.GOOD WITH HONOR

Certificate of Competency

Chief mate i.e. Ch. Officer (with no limitation) NO. 6888 ISSUED 05.06.2023

SHORT COURSES & CERTIFICATES



Advanced Personal Survival, Search & Rescue. Expiry date: 02.02.2027

Proficiency in survival craft and rescue boat. Expiry date: 21.03.2027

Advanced FPA Expiry date: 23.02.2027

Advanced Communication Expiry date: XX.XX.XXXX

Medical Care Studies Expiry date: xx.xx.xxxx

Radar & A.R.P.A. (Search and rescue). Expiry date: 19.03.2028

Radar & A.R.P.A. Expiry date: xx.xx.xxxx

ECDIS Advanced Simulator (Management level) Expiry date: 16.02.2027

ECDIS Simulator (Operation level) Expiry date: 16.02.2027

P.S.O. Expiry date: 19.03.2028

P.S.S.R Expiry date: 26.01.2027

Prevention and Combating Marine Pollution Expiry date: xx.xx.xxxx

Other Courses

ICDL DATE 2013

MARLINS SCORE 96% DATE 2017

Experience

Vessel name	GRT/DWT	Vessel Type	Rank	from	to
EKRAM	4113/6654	General Cargo	Ch. Mate	18.12.2019	21.02.2021
AEGEAN II	5677/8143	Chemical tanker	2 nd mate	19.12.2018	08.09.2019
AMANAH	19009 GRT	RORO PAX	2 nd mate	23.06.2018	22.07.2018
MASARRAH	11495 GRT	RORO PAX	2 nd mate	04.02.2018	24.04.2018
MASARRAH	11495 GRT	RORO PAX	3 rd mate	12.06.2017	01.02.2018

Training

NOOR AL RAHMAN	3339 GRT	General Cargo	Cadet	28.08.2015	31.01.2016
HAG SAYED	5072 GRT	General Cargo	Cadet	06.08.2015	25.08.2015
HAG SAYED	5072 GRT	General Cargo	Cadet	25.10.2014	07.05.2015

References

Sent Upon Approval